
https://www.beachclubbc.com/
mailto:kimb@bellstar.ca




Meet at The Beach Club Resort on Vancouver Island and add tranquillity, beauty and luxury
to your next event. Parksville is an incredible place to host any type of function. Our meeting
facilities can hold groups of up to 120 for business and private events of all types, including
the perfect beachside wedding. 

With five contemporary meeting spaces to host, from the Oceanic Ballroom with its own
private patio, to the gorgeous views in the breakout rooms you’ll have the perfect space for
every event. Our event facilities are equipped with high-tech audio-visual equipment and
complimentary wi-fi and are catered by our onsite restaurant featuring an impressive West-
Coat style menu that would tempt any palate. 

Event Facilities 

Room

Oceanic Ballroom

Sand Dollar Room

Restaurant Patio

Ocean View Breakout Rooms

Dimensions
L x W x H

51' x 43' 11'

41' x 26' x 11'

-

-

-

Area
Sq. Ft.

1900

950

1000

2700

300

Banquet

80-100

32

40

50

-

Reception

72-120

25-32

50

75

15

Theatre Classroom U-Shape
Hollow
Square

Half 
Rounds

Boardroom

Ballroom Patio

60-100

20-25

-

-

-

56-84

30

-

-

-

28-40

16-24

-

-

-

32-50

30

-

-

-

56

24

-

-

-

22-34

20

-

-

4



The Oceanic Ballroom

The Ballroom includes a private patio, which is excellent for receptions adding a unique ambience and atmosphere to your event.





https://static1.squarespace.com/static/54d93f9ae4b02e032d884e17/t/64dfe6521928d05940038ae8/1692395090675/BCR_2023CateringGuideAug23-FINAL.pdf




https://www.beachclubbc.com/getting-here
https://www.beachclubbc.com/stay-well

	BCR Meeting Planner (4)
	Meeting Overview FINAL.pdf
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8




