

### The Beach Club Resort

Go on island time and have your next event at The Beach Club Resort. Our breathtaking beachfront location with spacious event facilities and luxury suites is sure to make for an unforgettable experience for your guests. Indulge in our on-site amenities including a restaurant and spa or venture out into the surrounding communities to experience the beauty of Vancouver Island.



The Beach Club Resort 181 Beachside Drive Parksville, BC, V9P 2H5 Canada

T: 250.208.6277 F: 250.947.2122 E: kimb@bellstar.ca beachclubbc.com

# The Resort

The Beach Club Resort hotel features the most luxurious hotel rooms in Parksville, on Vancouver Island's east coast; offering every guest an unparalleled vacation experience.

With 149 guest rooms, including spacious 1-bedroom condo-style suites, our resort provides the ultimate beachside retreat with not only several contemporary meeting spaces to host your next event but also an on-site restaurant, spa, and is conveniently located a short walk away from shopping and amenities in town and steps away from the gorgeous Parksville Beach.

#### **Resort Amenities**

- Pacific Prime Restaurant & Lounge
- Stonewater Spa
- Indoor Pool & Hot Tub
- Fitness Centre
- Direct access Parksville Beach Boardwalk
- Access to Stay<sup>®</sup> | Well Amenities

- Underground Parking
- Electric Vehicle Charging Stations
- Private Deck or Balcony in Every Suite
- Deep Oval Bathtubs
- Fully Equipped Kitchens in Suites
- Bar Sized Fridges in Guest Rooms





### **Event Facilities**

Meet at The Beach Club Resort on Vancouver Island and add tranquillity, beauty and luxury to your next event. Parksville is an incredible place to host any type of function. Our meeting facilities can hold groups of up to 120 for business and private events of all types, including the perfect beachside wedding.

With five contemporary meeting spaces to host, from the Oceanic Ballroom with its own private patio, to the gorgeous views in the breakout rooms you'll have the perfect space for every event. Our event facilities are equipped with high-tech audio-visual equipment and complimentary wi-fi and are catered by our onsite restaurant featuring an impressive West-Coat style menu that would tempt any palate.

Room	Dimensions L x W x H	Area Sq. Ft.	Banquet	Reception	Theatre	Classroom	U-Shape	Hollow Square	Half Rounds	Boardroom
Oceanic Ballroom	51' x 43' 11'	1900	80-100	72-120	60-100	56-84	28-40	32-50	56	22-34
Sand Dollar Room	41' x 26' x 11'	950	32	25-32	20-25	30	16-24	30	24	20
Ballroom Patio	-	1000	40	50	-	-	-	-	-	-
Restaurant Patio	-	2700	50	75	-	-	-	-	-	-
Ocean View Breakout Rooms	-	300	-	15	-	-	-	-	-	4





## The Oceanic Ballroom



The Ballroom includes a private patio, which is excellent for receptions adding a unique ambience and atmosphere to your event.

## The Sand Dollar Room







### Pacific Prime Restaurant

Focused on local ingredients and sustainable practices, our on-site restaurant and caterer provide the best in fresh West Coast-style cuisine. In the restaurant, dine all day with both elevated entrees and homestyle favourites in our ocean-view dining room before capping off your evening with charcuterie and local wine on the patio.

Our extensive catering menu covers a mouthwatering array of both buffet and plated options for breakfast, lunch, and dinner as well as coffee break and chef-attended stations. Scan the QR code to view the catering menu.



Looking for an ocean view to add to your event? Our restaurant patio is available for event rentals year-round! Available to accommodate up to 75 people reception style, the patio is the perfect place to enjoy an evening cocktail hour or meal with the sound of the waves crashing in the background. Even in the colder months, the heated and covered patio will create a winter wonderland for your guests to enjoy.

## Small Town Charm

Welcome to Parksville, breathe in the salty air and get ready to recharge your batteries. While you're here, bask in the laid-back lifestyle and small-town charm, but don't be mistaken from stunning landscapes to quaint breweries, there is an endless amount to explore in our community and it's all right at your fingertips.



#### **Coastal Nature**

Wander sandy beaches with mountain views, visit parks and gardens, explore the ancient old-growth forests, dive into underground cave tours, or take on the sea.



#### Food & Beverage Scene

Vancouver Island is known for its unique global flavours with fresh, local ingredients and Parksville celebrates this. In town and the surrounding communities you'll find a delightful mix of cafes, markets, restaurants, breweries, wineries, and distilleries to please your tastebuds.



#### **Shopping & Leisure**

Step into boutiques, peruse galleries, and sample local bites before relaxing at the spa, sunset bike ride, or in a yoga class.



#### Arts & Culture

Our area is a hub of galleries, art studios, live music, museums, and theatre performances. Wander their exhibits, attend a show, or sign up for a class to expand your skills.

## Additional Resources

### **Getting Here**

The chose is yours! Whether you choose to fly, take a ferry, a shuttle, or drive, the journey to this coastal paradise will be worth it. Determine your best route with our Getting Here page.



Make the most of your oceanfront experience at The Beach Club with our Stay<sup>®</sup> | Well Amenity program, offering an array of indoor and outdoor amenities to make your Vancouver Island escape a memorable one. Including:

- Kayaks & SUPS
- Adult Bikes
- Beach Chairs & Umbrellas



Scan To Learn More



Scan To Learn More

